
EMAIL
alix@agd-landuse.com 
jordan@jrsissonlaw.com 
Jeff@creedla.com 
info@southpark.la 
tom@hixcompanies.com 
franco.sabalones@graybar.com 
david@paramountgroupusa.com 
dave@agd-landuse.com 
trowe@aegworldwide.com 
bill@agd-landuse.com 
justinleong28@gmail.com 
abararsani@savills-studley.com 
vstepani@keystepp.com 
gk@gideonlaw.net 
kim.nakashima@lacity.org 

Theresa Rettinghouse theresa@lozeaudrury.com 
richard@lozeaudrury.com 
steve.hulce@gmail.com 
andy.g@bulletindisplays.com 
rtorres@uniteherell.org 
stricklandcharles6@gmail.com 

JADE / Daniel Taban daniel@jadeent.com
JADE / Mark Beskind mbeskind@jadeent.com
Terry Rubinroit 
MacJennett, Patti 
Doane Liu 
Cristine Villorante 
Natalie Schuman 
SHERRY SANFORD 
Metro / Eddi Zeped 
Metro / Derek Hull
La Auto Show / Jessica jessica@laautoshow.com

NAME
Alix
Jordan Sisson 
CREED LA 
South Park Bid 
Tom Hix
Franco Sabalones 
David Separzadeh 
Dave Rand 
Trevor Rowe 
Bill Delvac 
Justin Leong 
Ali Barsani 
Vania Stepani 
Gideon Kracov 
Kim Nakashima

ADDED NOTES
Sep-16
Oct-16

alix@agd-landuse.com,
jordan@jrsissonlaw.com,
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info@southpark.la,
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dave@agd-landuse.com,
trowe@aegworldwide.com,
bill@agd-landuse.com,
justinleong28@gmail.com,
abararsani@savills-studley.corr
vstepani@keystepp.com,
gk@gideonlaw.net,
kim.nakashima@lacity.org,
theresa@lozeaudrury.com,
richard@lozeaudrury.com,

1300 S. Fig prospective buyer steve.hulce@gmail.com,
andy.g@bulletindisplays.com,
rtorres@uniteherell.org,
stricklandcharles6@gmail.com,
daniel@jadeent.com,
mbeskind@jadeent.com,
rubinroit@aol.com,
pmacjennett@latourism.org,
doane.liu@lacity.org,
cris.villorante@lacity.org,
nschuman@uniteherell.org,
sherrysanfordll03@sbcglobal.
ZepedaEd@metro.net,
HullD@metro.net,
jessica@laautoshow.com,

Nov-16 DEIR commenter
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Jan-17
Apr-17 630-338-5737 

May-17 
Sep-17 
Sep-17
Sep-17 JADE - Sign District
Sep-17 DEIR commenter
Oct-17 DEIR commenter
Oct-17
Oct-17
Nov-17
Nov-17

Richard Drury 
Steven Hu Ice 
Andy G.
Rachel Torres 
Charles Strickland

rubinroit@aol.com
pmacjennett@latourism.org
doane.liu@lacity.org
cris.villorante@lacity.org
nschuman@uniteherell.org
sherrysanfordll03@sbcglobal.net
ZepedaEd@metro.net
HullD@metro.net

Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter
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NAME EMAIL ADDED NOTES
La Auto Show / terri toi terri@laautoshow.com 
Caltrans / Alan Lin

terri@laautoshow.com,
alan.lin@dot.ca.gov,
ray@prebrokerage.com,
greg@prankbar.com,
pmacjennett@latourism.org,
cris.villorante@lacity.org,
chris.demonbrun@lacity.org,
sandi.heffernan@americanlifei
sphillips@ccala.org,
jlall@ccala.org,
josh@southpark.la,
ellen@southpark.la ,
praveen@chandra.com,
msepar@aol.com,
kshakoori@icloud.com,
rorfahli@gmail.com,
geanetteJ@yahoo.com,
albamntl@yahoo.com,
m_moshfeghi@yahoo.com,
vic_froglia@gensler.com,
shawn.kuk@lacity.org,
Kevin.Ocubillo@lacity.org,
andie@craiglawson.com,
jason@craiglawson.com,

Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter 
Nov-17 DEIR commenter

alan.lin@dot.ca.gov
PRE / Rasmus Ray Lee ray@prebrokerage.com 
Prankbar / Greg 
LA Tourism / Patti Mac. pmacjennett@latourism.org 
Convention Center / Cr cris.villorante@lacity.org

greg@prankbar.com

chris.demonbrun@lacity.orgLA Sanitation
American Life / Sandi H sandi.heffernan@americanlifeinc.cc 
CCA / Shane Phillips 
CCA / Jessica Lall 
Josh Kreger / BID 
Ellen Riotto / BID 
Praveen Chandra

sphillips@ccala.org 
jlall@ccala.org 
josh@southpark.la 
ellen@southpark.la 
praveen@chandra.com 
msepar@aol.com 
kshakoori@icloud.com 
rorfahli@gmail.com 
geanetteJ@yahoo.com 
albamntl@yahoo.com 
m_moshfeghi@yahoo.com 
vic_froglia@gensler.com 
shawn.kuk@lacity.org 
Kevin.Ocubillo@lacity.org 
andie@craiglawson.com 
jason@craiglawson.com 
American Life, 270 S. Hanford St., Suite 100, S DEIR commenter 
LA/OC Trading and Construction Trades Coun DEIR commenter 
Natalie Schuman, 464 S. Lucas Ave., Suite 201, hearing

Jan 2018 
Jan 2018 
Jan 2018 
Jan 2018 
Jan 2018 
Jan 2018 
Jan 2018 
Jan 2018 
Jan 2018 
Feb 2018 
March 20: 
March 20: 
March 20: 
March 20:

Mayer Separzadeh 
Kia Shakoori 
Rafi Orfahli 
Jeanette Juaton 
Alba montiel 
Mehran Moshfeghi 
Victor Froglia 
CD4 Shawn Kuk 
CD4 Kevin Ocubillo 
Andie Adame 
Jason Lopata 
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